

\202

C.A.No. 8766 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 2

SECTION-39

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8766 of 2003 (@ SLP(C) No.18494/2003)

J.A. Institute of Engineering & Tech.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Anna University & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Date :12.11.2003:This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13.11.2003 for directions.

( Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

( Om Prakash )

Court Master